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ATTACHMENT TO SEXUAL OFFENDER REGISTRATION FORM 
JEFFREY EPSTEIN 

Automobiles, Boats, Arenage9hon9 Numbers, Enka Addresses, and Internet Related Information 

AUTOMOBILES License Slate 
AO Eta Beeigepid Color ft agy 

1 2010 Chevrolet Suburban 1GNUCKE05AR225550 TED 218 USVI Black LSJ 
2 2002 Mercedes Benz 5503 .VADBNG75J02A217037 . NHL 552 New Mexico Black New Mexico 
3 2010 Chevrolet Suburban 1GNUKKE30AR251129 TEW898 USVI Black LSJ 
4 2007 Hirer H2 5GRGN23U57H100289 CPK M3 New Mexico Black Florida 
5 2012 Cadillac Escalade 1GYS4JEF4CR216976 NHL 381 New Mexico Black New Mexico 
62008 Range Rover SALSH23448A128123 Mu) 718 New Mexico Black New Mexico 
7 2013 Dodge Caravan 2C4RDGBG7DR597495 TEM 492 USVI Black LSJ 
8.2013 Ford Expedition EL 1FMJIC2A55DEF21918 522 RU New Mexico Black New Mexico 
9 2015 Chevrolet Suburban 1GNSKIO<C5FR146558 NAL 159 New Mexico Black New Mexico 

10 2015 GMC Yukon Denali 1GKS2JKJOFR553299 TET sn USVI Black LSJ 
11 2015 GMC Yukon Denali 1GKS2JKJ9FR648337 Y57 AYH Florida Black Florida 
12.2016 Chevrolet Suburban 1GNSXJKC6GR125114 HCP 5713 New York Black New York 
13 2018 Chevrolet Suburban 1GNSKJKC,8GR457250 HJG 1(55 Florida Black Florida 

Boat Registration Hull ID 
BOATS BOMS thiffiket Number 

1 1999 35' Ribtec with Yamaha Engine Nana 2709-TC 99507 LSJ 
2 2011 Yamaha VX1800A-KB Na 4108-TC US-YAMA28230111 LSJ 
3 2011 Yamaha VX1800A-KB Na 4105-TC US-YAMA3205C111 LSJ 
4 2006 31 Cape HOT PRO 0730-TC FAB31056X508 LSJ 
5 2008 36' Procat Little C 2907-TC VVJIF10168808 LSJ 
8 Miss Ava - 1968 73' INC-8 (barge) we it 2583-TC 74CM6763 LSJ 
7 2012 Bombadier Sea Doo Na 4641-TC YOV19326E212 LSJ 
8 2013 34' Sportis S-105001K Little S 4772-7C PL-SPTZ1989G313 LSJ 
9 1989 23'6' Pursuit Na 3546-TC SSUE3050C981 LSJ 

Registration 
Tail Number Airports - for all locations 

AIRCRAFT 
I 1988 Boeing 727 N908JE The Cyril E. King airport in St. Thomas 
2 2001 Bee 430 N331JE West Palm Beach International Airport and Boca Raton Airport 
3 1988 Guistream G-IV N212JE Santa Fo Municipal Airport 8 Albquerque International. New Mexico 
4.2007 Gultstream 6550 N415LM John F Kennedy International Airport Newark International Airport & 

Teterboro. NJ plus East 34th Street Heliport - 34th Street & FOR Drive. 
Wall Street Heliport - Pier 6 & FDR Drive & VIP Heliport - West 30th 
Street & 1201Ave 
Long Island MacArthur Airport and Stewart International Airport 

1 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

JEE lines LSJ 
JEE lines LSJ 
JEE lines LSJ 
JEE lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines .LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff fines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff tines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff tines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines .LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
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28 
• 29 

30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43.
44 

48 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
63 
54 
65 
58 
67 
58 
59 
80 
81 
62 
83 
84 

68 
67 

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
78 

78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
88 
87 

1 
2 

HOT SPOTS 

staff lines 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines .LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines •LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
staff lines LSJ 
JEE Yrve Florida 
Staff line Florida 
Staff line Florida 
Staff Inc Florida 
Staff be 'Florida 
Staff One Florida 
Staff line Florida 
Staff firre Florida 
JEE line New Mexico 
JEE Ilie New Mexico 
Staff Ire New Mexico 
Staff line New Mexico 
Staff Ire New Mexico 
Staff line New Mexico 
Staff line New Mexico 
Staff line New Mexico 
Staff line New Mexico 
Staff Sie NOW Mexico 

Staff line New Mexico 
Staff foe New Mexico 
Stiff line New Mexico 
Staff ine New Mexico 
JEE fine New York 
Staff toe New York 
Staff fir* New York 
Staff line New York 
Staff toe' New York 
Staff brie New York 
Staff ■Ie New York 
Staff fine New York 
Staff line New York 
Staff line New York 
Staff line New York 
Staff Me NOW York 
Staff line New York 
Staff line New York 
Staff line New York 
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INTERNET RELATED INFORMATION - SEE NOTES BELOW 

EMAIL ADDRESSES 
The email addresses below have been sealed trot Co belle Of Mr Einleort However. oNy peevaCatenagfM1I.COM IS a erely 
used by MC Ewen hlmsm jaeluMilegMait COM It Mt used by W Easton but was pealed extlusewily to Prate  credentials 
necessary to open an ITures =curd la the pechase of anent from Apple. The remiWng anal addresses are wed no Ionise 
in we by Mr Epstein or were hinted by odependent third lily 'flint reiwilthoo meMgarnfot Seiveco prow:Ian engaged by 
Mr Epstein and were used Specilcally in Crannedkin M Indepanderl Greaten by SW) SOWS provider, 01 'Kernel ACCOunN. 
webbleS. beg sites or other web based accounts a COMM corrownfig W Epstein. but which were nether trteled MY used by 
W. Eptilein. AS Staled bet*. Midi Wtensel aCCOunle web n. bog sates. aid MN web based moose. here been parrmoently 
dosed ariddeleted, and use of tte *mai addresses created in connection with the same has been diSOONinued Out of an 
awdence CI Gluten. all oldie wail awes betel niman on en list because of the,  pew use by Mr. Eintein a their pear -
MNaim connectionvet Such Internet account,. snaloSIWS. blog Peat web based accounts and Content CandeMng Mr EpSten 

Coluenbiadentalleyahoo.corn 
jeevgationg0me.com 

_jstediacoop_1(Onvesgn 
*project©yaboo.com 
jeencalionegnsail.com 
jeffrey©jeffreyepslein.org 
jelfreyepsteinocepgmed.com 
Jeffreyepsleinorg©yahoo.com 
jellreyiptsieineptive.cam 
idelhitddigialthadiaeb 
littleStiallgiyah00 corn 

WEBSITES 
TM weld's below were created by independent Vie pent ewe rePtitabOn fmnagermnt wince prodders *nipped by Mr. 
Easton to provide content concerning Ma Epstein end Ns business. sclera antler philanthrope actMees. Mr Pesten menet 
Opefated net managed MM. weteateS. Mr exercised edilefial Vaned over Mr pubiShed any Content on any et these webSteS. 
whICh were managed esduwvely by Such ormca prowders With two exCepbOna OPeraton of Corse **Wet  by Math Wee. 

— iffewberS has been aftrillaneritty CISCOranued and (WM of W:h SeneCO providers CO the websnrs have been a are rs me process 
of bawd sweated by the amain hosts mewl The tact twOwebSreS tern.. repos ratfrerepMene3.wOrdpeta coon. end 
Maw.pftreyespleansblogspotam wore ueated by intonet reptrebel management service hewers welch Mt Epstein IS triable 

-- IDCana NO new canted has been coot shed on arose weaves ince 2012, tot neither Mr EpStein Mr Ns current repulsion 
management stoke provided we able to obtan the credentais necessary to close me warmers Me Epstein is net responsible 
in anyway los any content that may be peashel on any of he wobsies Wow Out of an aburctaMe of caubon, however, he 
WebSein belays riamen Co this list sobs/ because of her price disclosure 

_ . 
wive jeftreyepsteip erg 
WWwiellfeyepSteinbloS.COM . . 
WYAyieffrgyePSfeinU,S grff_l 
yoyw jOhrOyapatpid, had 

wwiettreyepstein93 wordpress corn 
www iehreyepSteinS Ologspot corn _ 

TWITTER 
'wealth. Twitter accounts bete" heti been disconeided pechanerat and Mr. Epsten's Nome, reputaton management memos 

--pOWNere we in the process of pemenelly *wing the Twitted accents beee. Mr EpSten is MI reSocnibk n any way fa any 
(giant stet may Yam /I MOW Twiner accottla In an overabundance or cause, the Twitter accoures below (mein On INS NM 

- SOlety because thou pncr disckoure 

jeffrey_epstein 
Jeffreyepstelnl 

INSTAGRAM 
Um of the Instogram accounts below has been discontinued perm/wen*. and Mr lestes's Intermit rep earlon management Lance 
Providers have pemeeentty dosed the tristaparn scounn below. Mr. Epstein is not numnsItare in anyway lot sty content that may appear 
in time Mites:ram semen-a wan amebae:lance or caution. the ...Miran. •CCOUllb below 'nein on this hit welly Scene either prior . 
castles's.. 

jeeproject 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 

FACETIME 

SIGNAL 

SKYPE 
jesivacapoe gTniticom 
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OTHER INTERNET ACCOUNT INFORMATION 
The hairnet accesses below repressent creme. sccomts. wetalles. Nog saes. cc other web based accaunts a corneal and 
Kromnarros and war names associated thormath 0300111Ifig Mr Enron. but much ware nee earned nor used by Mr 
Epstein. The interne acccants Wow were created. ernirdsWed. coaralet and managed excaisleetlbY icidlmfrieht FeTi Cary 
Internet reptroiron mann/mom service provides erimged to Mr. Epstein b prove* caveat eroaraing Mr Epstein and his 
business. smentinc and infant/coma iambs Mr. Epstein exercised no administrative. opeuitonal. ectiodal a mannerist 
contra over at any of such Menai acorns the of the Internet accounts below by such se/Nice providers has biro peimianerny 
tescorenued and as or Me accounts ham been cloture ei Misled, lb gratin is not responsible in dry way * any octant mat 

-- may appear el COnneCtron with any of tie Internet accounts below marry activities in comedians/Rh such accounts Mier than the 
dosing or temiinaton thereof. CM of en abundance el carbon, all or me mune' *mourn bedew remain on ins MI because of me 
prior ctsdosrne of Pik prior use by interne, reculaban management service providers engaged by Mn. Eileen 

Company
411 
Scoupons 
aboutus.org 
AirVell 
AJITop 
sestOfTheWeb 

Type
business directory 
business directory 
public profile 
business directory 
article directory 
business directory 

Screenname 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 

User Name 
lellrey@jettreyeostem.org 
jeffreyarjeffreyepslem org 
Jeffreyepsteinorg@gmail.com 
Kiffreydfpjeffroyepsloin org 
JeffreyEpsiein 
iellreY6ioffroYegslein org 

ff m 

ChamberoCornmerce.com 
alysearch 
CitySquares 
ClieSearch 
Cricket 
Crunch base 

Delicious 
DexKnows 
Dg
Disquis 

DNB 
eLocal 
Factual 
Flickr 
Flickr 
Forbes.com 
Gather 
GetFave 
Go Daddy 
Go Daddy 
Go Daddy 
Google + 
Connie Mane 

business directory 
business directory 
business directory 
business directory 
business directory 
science/technology 
business directory 
public profile 
business directory 
public profile 
social nth* directory 
business directory 
business directory 
business directory 
social ntwk directory 
social ntwk directory 
online magazine 
public profile 
business directory 
website 
website 
website 
public profile 
hueinem directory 

Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein 

leffre yen Mint 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
The Jeffrey Epstein Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
vnywieffrOyegStein 
wenn jetfreyepstemusvi cool 
mew jefneyeostezn net 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Jeffrey Frrollein VI Foundation 

JetkeYeieffraYepsiejnin 
ieffrey@jeffroyepstein org 
leflrey@jetfreyepStern.Ofg 
lisflreyggeffroyegaroin Org 
effrey.Olleffreyeostem.0rq 
JeffreyEpsleint 

IffilyggStOinOrgegma il _corn 
:effreyaeffreyegstein org 
Jolfreyopsteinorg@gmail Corn 
:off revigiteinconlaCirna il.corn 
Ledrey@jeffreyePstein org 
leffreir(Gieffrevepslenerg 
leffrey@jeffreyepslein org 
jeffreyepsteinorg@yaIloo.com 
siffreyousteinorg©gmail con 
Jeffrey Epstein 
jeffrey_epstein 
kethey©LettreyEplOtn.Org 
jeffreyespleinfoundation 
jeffreyepsteinfoundation 
jeffreyepsteinfoundation 
lett rOyegaleiniagefimall.Coni 
jeffrovencleinornrromail cnrn 

HopStop 
Hotfrog 

Indeed 
Insiderpages 
Klout 
Linkedln 
Live 
LocalOatabase 
manta 
MapQuest 
Merchanteircle 
Myspace 
Patch 
Penny Saver 
Philanthropy.Corn 
Phone Number 
Photobucket 
Pinterest 
Pocketly 
PR.com 
ShowMelocal 
SildeShare 
SOdahead 
Stumbleupon 
Supermedia.corn 

business directory Jeffrey Epstein Vi Foundation 
business directory Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 

employment directory Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
business directory Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
social ntwk directory Jeffrey_Epstein 
public profile Jeffrey Epstein 
public profile Jeffrey Epstein 
business directory 
business directory 
business directory 
business directory 
public profile 
business directory 
business directory 
foundation directory 
business directory 
public profile 
public profile 
business directory 
press releases 
business directory 
social nark directory 
public profile 
public profile 
business directory 

Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
Jeffrey_Epstein 
JeffreyEpstein2 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
The Jeffrey Epstein Foundation 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 

!Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 
!Jeffrey Epstein 
jeffrey.epstem 
Jeffrey Epstein VI Foundation 

.effregkedreirepstein erg 
jeffrey(gjeffreyepstein org 

jeffrey©IeffreyegStern org 
,telfreyeieffreyepstein org 
telfreyepstetnorg@gmail corn 
jeffreyepstein 
infoyepoleinaliy,.COrn 
stfroy@tottreyeostein erg 
leffieraeffreYnOstein org 
ealgeyaieffroyepston org 
jegrey©feffreyepstein org 
JefirdiegStergagaggiadSgm.! 
Leffreyeae_ffreyepatein 
olfreydaigLefrzepatem org 
JefkeyEpsmin 
Jefirrale_fk_eyePsteinorg 
jeffreyepsteinorotlyahoo com 
jeffreyejeffreyepstein. erg 
lefffeY©lefffeTelaStetriFrg 
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